9f,12a,12b

Mallory Park

22nd & 23rd March 2025

Race 15 (Saturday)
Results 8 Laps = 10.960 miles

Document 6

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Rnk No. Class Rnk Rider Entry Laps Time mph Gap Interv. Best lap mph InLap 2ndBest Spd
1 75 12a | 1 | Ant Hart Tigcraft / KTM / (690) 8 7:18.319  90.02 53.648 91.93 3 53.973 1135
2 6 12a | 2 | Dean Widdowson Kramer / (690) 8 7:24.602 88.74 6.283 6.283  54.192 91.01 3 54.288 110.7
3 102 12a | 3 HAndrew Widdowson Kramer / EVO2-R / (690) 8 7:33.361 87.03 15.042 8.759 55.104 89.50 3 55.230 112.2
4 59 12a 4 Dan Ledger MkII / (690) 8 7:33.452 87.01 15.133 0.091 55.315 89.16 3 55.326 110.0
5 4 | 12a = 5 Mike Hose Spondon / Yamaha / (680) 8 7:33.696 86.97| 15.377 0.244| 55.443 88.96 4 55.452 109.7
6 199 12a 6 Jack Long Aprilia/ RRV / (690) 8 7:37.777 86.19 19.458 4.081 55.767 88.44 7 55.802 108.9
7 54 | 12a ' 7 Sam Johnson Kramer / (690) 8 741582 8548  23.263 3.805 56.638 87.08 4 56.655 107.0
8 161 12a 8 Mark Evans KTM / Duke / (690) 8 7:44.941 84.86 26.622 3.359 56.092 87.93 3 56.263 110.0
9 79 | 12a 9 James Omara KTM / (690) 8 7:45.013 84.85  26.694 0.072  56.022 88.04 8 56.166 112.2
10 74 12a 10 Jamie O'Brien KTM / (690) 8 7:49.819 8398  31.500 4.806| 57.252 86.15 4 57.288 108.6
11 115 12a | 11 | Nigel Heath Kramer / HKR-S / (693) 8 7:55.821 8292  37.502 6.002| 57.119 86.35 3 57.260 110.6
12 69 12a | 12 Patrick Welch W.R.D. / Supermono / (690) 8 8:08.115 80.83| 49.796 12.294  59.685 82.63 8 59.986 103.6
13 36 12a 13 Joseph Webb KTM / Duke / (690) 8 8:08.758 80.73 50.439 0.643 59.435 82.98 6 59.506 107.9
14 38 12a 14 Clive Somerfield Yamaha / Tigcraft / (450) 8 8:21.494 78.68 1:03.175 12.736 59.627 82.71 5} 1:00.083 108.6
15 268 12b 1 | Mark Fairweather Yamaha / SZR / (680) 7 7:22.898 77.95 1 Lap 1Lap 1:01.248 80.53 5 1:01.369 101.7
16 118 12a | 15 Brian Stroud SBS / Racing / (690) 7 7:28.601 76.96 1 Lap 5.703 1:01.852 79.74 7 1:02.194 101.7
17 152 12b = 2  Archie Inman Honda / XR / (599) 7 7:30.400 76.65 1 Lap 1.799 1:02.210 79.28 5 1:02.956 104.9
18 158 12b 3 Neil Bagley Yamaha / SZR / (660) 7 7:30.732 76.60 1 Lap 0.332 1:02.316 79.15 5! 1:02.590 97.7
19 55  12a 16  Christopher Hutler KTM /LC4 / (690) 7 7:36.652 75.60 1 Lap 5.920 1:02.424 79.01 4 1:02.609 98.8
20 2 12b 4 DougLow Yamaha / Rotax / (660) 7 7:45.679 74.14 1 Lap 9.027  1:04.988 75.89 2 1:05.185 92.3
21 19 | 12b = 5 Roger Wilson Yamaha / SRX / (600) 7 7:52.767 73.03 1 Lap 7.088 | 1:05.248 75.59 6 1:05.614 96.6
22 137 12b 6 Kelsey Carter KTM /RC / (390) 7 8:03.199 71.45 1 Lap 10.432 1:06.480 7419 7 1:07.166  96.8
23 1 of 1 | Steven Colville Honda / RS / (125) 7 8:05.033 71.18 1 Lap 1.834 1:06.144 74.56 6 1:06.765 85.9
24 86 12b 7 Ruby Booth KTM /RC / (390) 7 8:05.264 71.14 1 Lap 0.231 1:06.943 73.67 5} 1:07.246 92.6
25 157 12b | 8 Barry Jones Spondon / Rotax / (560) 7 8:27.810 67.99 1 Lap 22.546 1:10.139 70.32 3 1:10.142 95.1
Not Classified
91 | 12b Peter Murray KTM / RC / (390) 6 6:55.935  71.15 Retired 1:06.549 74.11 5 1:07.094 93.2
66  12b Dennis Mapp Honda-KTM / NSR / (390) 0 4.604 Retired

12a - Best Lap : No.75 Ant Hart - 53.648 |/ 92.5% of Race Winner's Speed : 83.27 mph

12b - Best Lap : No.268 Mark Fairweather - 1:01.248 / 92.5% of Race Winner's Speed : 72.10 mph
9f - Best Lap : No.11 Steven Colville - 1:06.144 / 92.5% of Race Winner's Speed : 65.84 mph

Leaders : No.75 Ant Hart (1-8)
53.648 91.93 mph
53.351  92.44 mph

17:20

Start Time : 22/03 - 17:11:03 / Flag Time : 17:18:21 / End Time : 17:19:31
Weather : Overcast Air : 14°C Track : Dry
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No.75 Ant Hart
No.75 Ant Hart

Best lap :
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